

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSI.A No. IN I.A. NO.5
IN
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.562 OF 2009

SAMAJ PARIVARTANA SAMUDAYA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[For interim directions on behalf of Karnataka Iron and Steel
Manufacturers Association]

Date: 26/09/2011 This Matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMARMr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv. (A.C.) (N/P)
Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv. (A.C.) (N/P)
Mr. Siddharth Chaudhary, Adv. (A.C.) (N/P)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv. (N/P)

For Applicant(s)

Mr. A.V. Savant, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev K. Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Juneja, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Jariwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on Board.

Issue notice, subject to Office objections,
if any.[T.I. Rajput]
A.R. -cum-P.S.[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar