

ITEM NO.51

COURT NO.7

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS. 188, 225, 230 IN I.A. NO.188, I.A. NOS.237, 238, 239, 240
& 244 IN WRIT PETITION(CIVIL) NO(S). 562/2009

SAMAJ PARIVARTANA SAMUDAYA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR PERMISSION TO FILE APPLN. FOR CLARIFICATION/MODIFICATION OF
COURT'S ORDER DATED 18.04.2013)

Date : 29/07/2015 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv. (A.C.)

Mr. Siddharth Choudharya, Adv. (A.C.)

For parties (s)

Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Chander Uday Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajat Jariwal, Adv.
Mr. Aakash Bajaj, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev K. Kapoor, Adv.
for M/s Khaitan & Co., AOR

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Mr. K.N. Phanindra, Adv.
Mr. Ninad Laud, Adv.
Mr. Jayant Mohan, Adv.

Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, Adv.

Mr. Vadivelu Deenadayalan, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. K. Raghavacharyulu, Adv.
Mr. Kailash Pandey, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Sreekumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments partly heard.

List the matter tomorrow i.e. 30th July, 2015 for
further hearing.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER